Warragul & District Netball Association’s

Life Members

Life Memberships are awarded to individuals who have given
outstanding service to netball at an Executive Level for WDNA.

Below is a list of WDNA Life Members

1987
1990
1990
1996
2003
2008
2017
2019
2020

Kerryn Roberts
Sandra Hoskins
Lyn Stapleton
Gabrielle Draisma
Shirley Melsen
Janina Canobie
Raelene Brace
Melinda Debnam

Karen Dellar
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