

Warragul & District Netball Association's

Life Members

Life Memberships are awarded to individuals who have given outstanding service to netball at an Executive Level for WDNA.

Below is a list of WDNA Life Members

1987	Kerryn Roberts
1990	Sandra Hoskins
1990	Lyn Stapleton
1996	Gabrielle Draisma
2003	Shirley Melsen
2008	Janina Canobie
2017	Raelene Brace
2019	Melinda Debnam
2020	Karen Dellar